www.mysoow-global.com Chengdu Mysoow Electric Co., Ltd. Rev1.3
·2/4/8 channel synchronous sampling
·10/20/40/80Msps per channel，16bit
·Input bandwidth DC-5/10/20/40MHz
·Input range: can be set as ±1V、±2V、±5V、±10V
·Input impedance: 50Ω/1MΩ
·PCIe x4Gen2 communication interface
·support FPGA secondary development

10%~ 90%RH, no condensation
Storage temperature -40℃ ~ +85℃
Relative storage
humidity
5%~ 95%RH, no condensation
www.mysoow-global.com Chengdu Mysoow Electric Co., Ltd. Rev1.3
SoftwareDevelopment Package
Provide software development package to help users to quickly accomplish application development
and integration.MSDK software development package is applicable forWindows, Linux andother operation
system, supporting the secondary integration and development for C/C++,Matlab, Labview, Python, C#,
QT and other software, including host computer software, interface pool, DEMO routine anddevelopment
description documents etc.
Ordering information
Ordering Information
Model Description
LD8142-10M16 2 channel 16bit，10Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-5MHz
LD8142-20M16 2 channel 16bit，20Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-10MHz
LD8142-40M16 2 channel 16bit，40Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-20MHz
LD8142-80M16 2 channel 16bit，80Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-40MHz
LD8144-10M16 4 channel 16bit，10Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-5MHz
LD8144-20M16 4 channel 16bit，20Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-10MHz
LD8144-40M16 4 channel 16bit，40Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-20MHz
LD8144-80M16 4 channel 16bit，80Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-40MHz
LD8148-10M16 8 channel 16bit，10Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-5MHz
LD8148-20M16 8 channel 16bit，20Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-10MHz
LD8148-40M16 8 channel 16bit，40Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-20MHz
LD8148-80M16 8 channel 16bit，80Msps，PCIe x4Gen2，bandwidthDC-40MHz
Note：
1. The product is not equippedwith coaxial cables by default, andour company canprovide customizedwire
services
ChengduMysoow Electric Co.,LTD